
sponsorships levelssponsorships levels
2026

merrymaker  $1,000merrymaker  $1,000

• Logo recognition at the Festival and KCF website

• 4 VIP Admission wristbands to the Festival and
the VIP lounge

• 6 general admission wristbands to the festival

• Social media recognition

• 1 wagon float entry to children’s parade

• $100 donation to Dolly Parton Imagination Library

jester  $300jester  $300

• Sponsorship recognition at the Festival and
KCF website

• 2 VIP Admission wristbands to Festival and 
the VIP lounge

• Social media recognition

• $50 donation to Dolly Parton Imagination Library

• Prominent logo placement / recognition at the Festival 
and on KCF Website

• 10 VIP Admission wristbands to the Festival

• 10 General Admission wristbands to the Festival

• Social media recognition

• Recognized in all media as a sponsor

• Logo on parade banner

• 4 wagon floats in Children’s Parade

• 10 extra voting tokens

• 10 extra tasting tokens

• $200 donation to Dolly Parton Imagination Library

royal court  $5,000royal court  $5,000 masquerade  $2,500masquerade  $2,500

• Logo recognition at the Festival and KCF website

• 6 VIP Admission wristbands to the Festival and
the VIP lounge

• 6 General Admission wristbands to the Festival

• Social media recognition

• Logo on parade banner

• 2 wagon floats in Children’s Parade

• $150 donation to Dolly Parton Imagination Library

how to become 
a sponsor
how to become 
a sponsor

• Go to LOUISIANAKINGCAKEFEST.COM/SPONSORS and click 
Become a Sponsor. Complete the online application form.

• CREDIT, DEBIT, & PAYPAL:  Pay directly through the form. (Recommended)

• CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Louisiana Education Foundation
P.O. Box 529
Thibodaux, LA 70302

TIN: 311574723 
For questions, call 985-205-3737

grand marshall grand marshall 
• Prominent logo placement/recognition at the Festival 

and on the KCF website

• 15 VIP Admission wristbands to the Festival
& VIP Lounge

• 15 General Admission wristbands to the Festival

• Social media recognition

• Recognized in all media as a sponsor

• Logo on parade banner

• 6 wagon floats in Children’s Parade

CHILDREN’S STAGE

KING CAKE ROWE

$10,000 $10,000 
• 2 reserved parking spots

• 20 extra voting tokens

• 20 extra tasting tokens

• $300 donation to Dolly Parton
Imagination Library

• Includes naming rights to ONE of the following:

CHILDREN’S CORNER

PARADE

• Includes all the benefits of the Masquerade Sponsorship, and Naming Rights to ONE of the following:

• CELL PHONE CHARGING STATION

• TOTE BAG

• SUNGLASSES 

naming rights naming rights $3,500 $3,500 

• KOOZIES

• SOCIAL MEDIA SPOT

• COLORING CONTEST

• DOLLY’S CAKE WALK


